
Ability WA likes to include customers in marketing and 
promotions. 

Their marketing and promotions include showing off their services 
and good work at Ability WA. 

It can mean sharing your story. It might include pictures, videos or 
voice recordings of you, or information about your story.

You can choose if you want to be a part of any marketing or 
promotions.

If you say yes to being a part of a promotion, you need to know 
your photos and information will be made public. They might be 
seen online, in the newsletter or in advertising. 

Sometimes, people who are seen in public can have mean 
comments made about them. Ability WA will do everything they 
can to make sure that doesn’t happen to you.

If you change your mind about being in a promotion, you can tell 
Ability WA at any time to not use your pictures or your story in 
the future.

What is this promotion for and why?

Promotions Permission
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Role of Customer (please tick permissions)

Picture

What will be used?

Video

Voice/Sound recording

Customer story

Promotions Permission

One time

How many times will it be used?

Lots of times

Radio

Where will it be seen?

TV

Newspaper

Social Media

Online

Newsletters

Booklets

Flyers

Posters

Brochures
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Printed

Where will it be advertised?

Radio

TV

Online
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Full Name

Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)

Mobile Number

Other Phone

Email Address

Customer details

I agree to be a part of the promotions written above.

Name and Signature of person giving consent

FULL NAME (please print)

Please Tick

Signature

Date

Address

Mobile Number

Email

Customer

Customer Representative*

Legally Appointed Guardian

A Customer Representative is a person who can help a customer to make 
a decision, or make a decision for a customer who cannot make their own 
decisions, or is not older than 18 years of age. 
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